pg. 1[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02142025]
®

(SS)
Stainless Steel
Orbital Brushed
304 Stainless Steel
pg. 2[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02142025]
®
¨ 12-20-HL-SP 20W Halogen 12° Spot
¨ 12-20-HL-MF 20W Halogen 15° Medium Flood
¨ 12-20-HL-FL 20W Halogen 25° Flood
¨ 12-20-HRIR-SP 20W IR Halogen 10° Spot
¨ 12-20-HRIR-MF 20W IR Halogen 25° Medium Flood
¨ 12-20-HRIR-FL 20W IR Halogen 35° Flood
¨ 12-20-HRIR-WF 20W IR Halogen 60° Wide Flood
¨ 12-37-HRIR-SP 37W IR Halogen 10° Spot
¨ 12-37-HRIR-MF 37W IR Halogen 25° Medium Flood
¨ 12-37-HRIR-FL 37W IR Halogen 35° Flood
¨ 12-37-HRIR-WF 37W IR Halogen 60° Wide Flood
SORAA VIVID SERIES MR-16 LED LAMPS
SORAA BRILLIANCE SERIES MR-16 LED LAMPS
¨ S-SM16-07-10D-827-03 7.5W, 80CRI, 2700K, 10° Spot
¨ S-SM16-07-25D-827-03 7.5W, 80CRI, 2700K, 25° Medium Flood
¨ S-SM16-07-36D-827-03 7.5W, 80CRI, 2700K, 36° Flood
¨ S-SM16-07-10D-830-03 7.5W, 80CRI, 3000K, 10° Spot
¨ S-SM16-07-25D-830-03 7.5W, 80CRI, 3000K, 25° Medium Flood
¨ S-SM16-07-36D-830-03 7.5W, 80CRI, 3000K, 36° Flood
¨ S-SM16-09-25D-827-03 9W, 80CRI, 2700K, 25° Medium Flood
¨ S-SM16-09-36D-827-03 9W, 80CRI, 2700K, 36° Flood
¨ S-SM16-09-25D-830-03 9W, 80CRI, 3000K, 25° Medium Flood
¨ S-SM16-09-36D-830-03 9W, 80CRI, 3000K, 36° Flood
NOTE: 9W Soraa MR-16 LEDs not for use with lens or Wet location fixtures
MR-16 HALOGEN LAMPS
¨ S-SM16-07-10D-927-03 7.5W, 95CRI, 2700K, 10° Spot
¨ S-SM16-07-25D-927-03 7.5W, 95CRI, 2700K, 25° Medium Flood
¨ S-SM16-07-36D-927-03 7.5W, 95CRI, 2700K, 36° Flood
¨ S-SM16-07-10D-930-03 7.5W, 95CRI, 3000K, 10° Spot
¨ S-SM16-07-25D-930-03 7.5W, 95CRI, 3000K, 25° Medium Flood
¨ S-SM16-07-36D-930-03 7.5W, 95CRI, 3000K, 36° Flood
¨ S-SM16-09-25D-927-03 9W, 95CRI, 2700K, 25° Medium Flood
¨ S-SM16-09-36D-927-03 9W, 95CRI, 2700K, 36° Flood
¨ S-SM16-09-25D-930-03 9W, 95CRI, 3000K, 25° Medium Flood
¨ S-SM16-09-36D-930-03 9W, 95CRI, 3000K, 36° Flood
NOTE: 9W Soraa MR-16 LEDs not for use with lens or Wet location fixtures
ALTERNATE EFFECTS DEVICES
¨ LSL-2 Linear Spread Lens
¨ HCL-2 Honeycomb Louver*
    *(Not available for wet location)
¨ CGL-2 Clear Glass Lens
¨ SFL-2  Soft Focus Lens
¨ FGL-2  Frosted Glass Lens
¨ UVL-2      Ultra Violet Lens
¨ FLSL-2    Frosted Linear Spread Lens*
       *(Not available for wet location)
ACCESSORIES
ROUTER TOOL GUIDE (Dry / Damp locations only)
Recommended for Zero-Sightline installations in wood ceilings.
¨ DLA-RTG-2S-RD Tool, router guide, round; reusable
¨ DLA-RTG-2S-SQ Tool, router guide, square; reusable
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary 120V or 277V to fixture.
¨ EMB-S-20/25-120/277-LEDX 20/25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, Non-Dimmable
¨ EMB-S-100-120-LEDX 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, Dimmable
¨ EMB-S-100-277-LEDX 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, Dimmable
¨ EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, Dimmable
2 SERIES HAL  DEEP REGRESS
pg. 3[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967